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YORKSHIRE RIFLE ASSOCIATION AUTUMN OPEN MEETING 2020

Sat 3 Oct at Brockholes

AUTUMN AGGREGATE TROPHY
AGGREGATE OF 200 & 500YDS

DAVID YOUNG
MARTIN SCHWARZ

RICHARD HORROCKS

COLIN GOAD
NICK LOCK
ANDREW JONES
ANTON ASPIN
RICHARD HIRST
TREVOR BRYAN
STUART COMINS
VLAD KOROLKOV
JOHN KENNEDY
ROBERT SMITH
DAVID ALLEN
ALAN LIGHTHOWLER

MANCHESTER RC
MANCHESTER RC
MANCHESTER RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
MANCHESTER RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
SHEFFIELD RC
SHEFFIELD RC
CNRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC

200

74
74
72
74
70
74
73
74
72
71
70
70
56
72
71
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500

74
72
73
71
74
70
71
69
71
68
69
67
66
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148
146
145
145
144
144
144
143
143
139
139
137
122

72

71

17
17
17
17
17
15
14
17
14
10

11

SWEEP

£3 TROPHY and medal

£3

£3 MEDAL

£3



	AGGREGATE

